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Name ________________________________________ Title _________________________________________
Firm _________________________________________ E-Mail _______________________________________
Address ______________________________________ Tel. No. ______________________________________
City/State/Zip _________________________________ Fax No. ______________________________________
You can order online faster for these Conferences on TheCorporateCounsel.net or CompensationStandards.com!

Form of Payment:Form of Payment:
❒ Enclosed is our check for $____________.  Please make your check payable to Executive Press, Inc.
❒  Credit Card payment ❒  VISA ❒  Master Card ❒  American Express
 Credit Card Number ________________________ Credit Card Number ________________________ Credit Card Number Expiration Date _____________________________
 Cardholder Name __________________________ Authorized Signature ________________________

Live in San Francisco—Limited Space—Hold Your Place Now!Live in San Francisco—Limited Space—Hold Your Place Now!

Special Rate:
All Three

Conferences!
October 9-12

❒ $2,090
(Special rate for members of
TheCorporateCounsel.net,

CompensationStandards.com
or NASPP)

“2nd Annual
Proxy Disclosure

Conference”
OnlyOnly

❒ $1,095
(Special rate for

TheCorporateCounsel.net or
CompensationStandards.com

members)

“4th Annual
Executive Compensation

Conference”
OnlyOnly

❒ $795
(Special rate for

CompensationStandards.com
members)

“NASPP Annual
Conference”

OnlyOnly

❒ $1,495
(Special rate for NASPP or

CompensationStandards.com 
members)

Includes “4th Annual Executive 
Compensation” & 

“The Corporate Counsel Speaks” 
Conferences

* Note the “2-5 users” and “Unlimited” rate are only available to those in the same offi ce location of the company/fi rm. 
The “Firmwide” rate allows anyone in the company/fi rm to access the Conferences.

 ** Special rates for members of TheCorporateCounsel.net, CompensationStandards.com or NASPP (if the underlying member license 
matches the desired Conference license), except the “4th Annual” member rates are only for CompensationStandards.com members. 

“Member Appreciation Package”
Three Critical Conferences in One!

As a “thank you” to our loyal members, we are making three critical Conferences 
available in one package—at a very special price. You can take advantage of this 
special “Member Appreciation Package” to catch these three Conferences provided by 
Nationwide Video Webcast on October 9-11:

– “Tackling Your 2008 Compensation Disclosures: 
The 2nd Annual Proxy Disclosure Conference”nd Annual Proxy Disclosure Conference”nd

– “Hot Topics and Practical Guidance Conference:
The Corporate Counsel Speaks”

– “4th Annual Executive Compensation Conference”
Please circle what your company/fi rm wishes to attend via Nationwide Video Webcast (note 
that all rates below are member rates):

“2nd Annual
Proxy Disclosure

Conference” Only**Conference” Only**

$1,095
1,595
1,995
2,995

“4th Annual
Executive

Compensation
Conference” Only**Conference” Only**

$ 795
995

1,495
1,995

“The
Corporate Counsel

Speaks” Only**Speaks” Only**

$ 795
995

1,495
1,995

❑Single
❑2-5 Users*
❑Unlimited*
❑Firmwide*

 
Three in One

 !

Register Today
 !

Special
Three Conference
Package Price:Package Price:**

 $1,595**
  2,295
  2,995
  3,295


