"Member Appreciation Package" Three Critical Conferences in One!

As a "thank you" to our loyal members, we are making three critical Conferences available in one package—at a very special price. You can take advantage of this special "Member Appreciation Package" to catch these three Conferences provided by Nationwide Video Webcast on October 9-11:

- "Tackling Your 2008 Compensation Disclosures:
 The 2^{ndl} Annual Proxy Disclosure Conference"
- "Hot Topics and Practical Guidance Conference: The Corporate Counsel Speaks"
- "4th Annual Executive Compensation Conference"

Please circle what your company/firm wishes to attend via Nationwide Video Webcast (note that all rates below are member rates):

	"2 nd Annual Proxy Disclosure Conference" Only**	"4th Annual Executive Compensation Conference" Only**	"The Corporate Counsel Speaks" Only**	Special Three Conference Package Price:**
□ Single	\$1,095	\$ 795	\$ 795	\$1,595**
□2-5 Users*	1,595	995	995	2,295
☐ Unlimited*	1,995	1,495	1,495	2,995
☐ Firmwide*	2,995	1,995	1,995	3,295

^{*} Note the "2-5 users" and "Unlimited" rate are only available to those in the same office location of the company/firm. The "Firmwide" rate allows anyone in the company/firm to access the Conferences.

Live in San Francisco—Limited Space—Hold Your Place Now! "4th Annual "2nd Annual "NASPP Annual Special Rate: **Proxy Disclosure Executive Compensation** Conference" All Three Conference" Conference" Only Conferences! Only Only October 9-12 □ \$1,495 □ \$1,095 (Special rate for NASPP or □ \$795 □ \$2,090 CompensationStandards.com (Special rate for (Special rate for members of members) TheCorporateCounsel.net or CompensationStandards.com The Corporate Counsel.net, Includes "4th Annual Executive CompensationStandards.com CompensationStandards.com members) members) Compensation" & or NASPP) "The Corporate Counsel Speaks" Conferences

Form of Payment:

You can order online faster for these Conferences on TheCorporateCounsel.net or CompensationStandards.com!

City/State/Zip _____ Fax No. ____

^{**} Special rates for members of TheCorporateCounsel.net, CompensationStandards.com <u>or</u> NASPP (if the underlying member license matches the desired Conference license), except the "4th Annual" member rates are only for CompensationStandards.com members.